
Restaurante Margarita 
Tel: +34 922 753 172 

www.restaurantemargarita.net 

Please note that 7% IGIC (VAT) will be added to the above prices 

STARTERS: 
Bread and Butter       
Garlic Bread 
Garlic Bread with Cheese 
Garlic Bread with Tomato 
Garlic Bread with Tomato and Cheese  
Garlic Mushrooms (cooked in oil with chilli & garlic) 

Chorizo Sausage and Potatoes 
Prawn Cocktail 
Avocado and Prawns 
Melon with Serrano Ham 
Mussels Marinera 
Garlic Prawns (cooked in oil with chilli & garlic) 
Scrambled Eggs with Prawns and Mushrooms 
Deep Fried Cheese in Cranberry Sauce 
Mixed Salad 
Tuna Salad 
Cesar Salad 
 
SOUPS: 
Tomato, Onion, Chicken or Vegetable 
Fish 
 
SALADS: 
Margarita (prawn, ham, cheese & fruit) ~ house special 
Mixed Salad 
Tuna 
Cesar 
Prawn 
 
OMLETTES: served with Side Salad 

Plain 
Omlette of your choice (Spanish, ham, cheese, mushroom or tuna) 
Mixed Omlette  
Prawn Omlette 
 
PASTA: 
Fidegua (fidegua pasta cooked with fish, seafood, beef and chicken) ~ house special  
Spaghetti Carbonara (cooked in a cream sauce with ham) 

Spaghetti Marinera (cooked in a tomato sauce with shellfish) 

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Spaghetti Tuna 
Lasagne - served with Chips or Mixed Salad or Garlic Bread 
Vegetarian Lasagne - served with Chips or Mixed Salad or Garlic Bread 
Fettuccini Margarita (tomato & cream sauce with cheese, mushrooms, chicken and prawns) 

     
PIZZA: 
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese) 
 

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA WITH THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:- 
Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Pineapple  
(price per extra topping) 

Prawns, Tuna, Chicken, Serano Ham, Bolognese 
(price per extra topping) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
€1.50 
€2.20 
€2.50 
€2.50 
€2.75 
€5.95 
€4.95 
€6.95 
€9.50 
€6.95 
€7.95 
€7.95 
€8.50 
€7.25 
€3.75 
€3.95 
€3.95 
 
 
€4.25 
€4.95 
 
 
€8.50 
€5.50 
€5.95 
€6.50 
€7.50 
 
 
€5.25 
€5.95 
€6.50 
€6.50 
 
 
€13.95 
€7.25 
€7.95 
€7.50 
€7.25 
€7.95 
€7.50 
€8.50 

 
 
€5.95 
 
 
€0.50 
 
€1.00 
 
 


