## **Restaurante Margarita**

Tel: +34 922 753 172

## www.restaurantemargarita.net

www.restaurantemargarita.net	
STARTERS:	~
Bread and Butter	€1.50
Garlic Bread	€2.20
Garlic Bread with Cheese	€2.50
Garlic Bread with Tomato	€2.50
Garlic Bread with Tomato and Cheese	€2.75
Garlic Mushrooms (cooked in oil with chilli & garlic)	€5.95
Chorizo Sausage and Potatoes	€4.95
Prawn Cocktail	€6.95
Avocado and Prawns	€9.50
Melon with Serrano Ham	€6.95
Mussels Marinera	€7.95
Garlic Prawns (cooked in oil with chilli & garlic)	<b>€</b> 7.95
Scrambled Eggs with Prawns and Mushrooms	€8.50
Deep Fried Cheese in Cranberry Sauce	<b>€</b> 7.25
Mixed Salad	€3.75
Tuna Salad	€3.95
Cesar Salad	€3.95
SOUPS:	
Tomato, Onion, Chicken or Vegetable	€4.25
Fish	€4.95
	- 1.70
SALADS:	
Margarita (prawn, ham, cheese & fruit) ~ house special	€8.50
Mixed Salad	€5.50
Tuna	€5.95
Cesar	€6.50
Prawn	€7.50
Trawn	C/.50
OMLETTES: served with Side Salad	
Plain	er or
	€5.25
Omlette of your choice (Spanish, ham, cheese, mushroom or tuna)	€5.95
Mixed Omlette	<b>€</b> 6.50
Prawn Omlette	€6.50
PASTA:	
Fidegua (fidegua pasta cooked with fish, seafood, beef and chicken) ~ house special	€13.95
Spaghetti Carbonara (cooked in a cream sauce with ham)	€7.25
Spaghetti Marinera (cooked in a tomato sauce with shellfish)	€7.95
Spaghetti Bolognese	€7.50
Spaghetti Tuna	€7.25
Lasagne - served with Chips or Mixed Salad or Garlic Bread	€7.95
Vegetarian Lasagne - served with Chips or Mixed Salad or Garlic Bread	€7.50
Fettuccini Margarita (tomato & cream sauce with cheese, mushrooms, chicken and prawns)	€8.50
1 occasion margarita (tomato a cream sauce with eneese, masmooms, emeken and pravios)	00.50
PIZZA:	
PIZZA: Margarita (tomato & mozzaralla cheese)	er or
PIZZA: Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)	€5.95
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)	€5.95
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)  BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA WITH THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:-	
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)	€5.95 €0.50
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)  BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA WITH THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:- Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Pineapple	€0.50
Margarita (tomato & mozzarella cheese)  BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA WITH THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS:- Cheese, Ham, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Pineapple (price per extra topping)	